
Youth Participation
Location: Sunnusalur

Mental Health
Location: Veislusalur

Education
Location: Kaffihúsið

Workshop 1 - 21. March

Iðnó I 21.-22. March 2024
URBAN LIFE OF YOUNG PEOPLE IN THE NORDIC COUNTRIES

Aksel Florvåg Ringdal

Alfred Beck Jensen

Anna Karia Sørhaug

Ask Bøgely-Fisker 

DiYouth Juhas

Ehan Wadud

Elena Baluta 

Freya Teglskov Kristensen 

Indriði Nökkvi Þóreyjarson

Jem Alaye

Kaan Mutlu

Lauge stengaard

Lerish Bhandari

Lucas Sahlmann Pedersen

Marius stokholm 

Marta Maier

Mathilde klejs Pedersen 

Rana Asghari

Rosa Horiat

Samuel James Hovind Garwood 

Sóley Mjöll Ásgeirsdóttir 

Suphattra Takkrathok

Sverre Thornam

STAFF: Henna Vasara

STAFF: Khazar Moha

STAFF: Nina Fredensborg Øhlenschlæger

STAFF: Peter Youthrinder

STAFF: Rune Sandmark

STAFF: Asle Emil Brejnbjerg Lundorff

STAFF: Oda Lien

Anna-Nikoline Winther Benum

Caroline Marie Riise

Caroline Mathilde Skovbjerg

Destiny Mohamed Ali

Dieu Linh Nguyen

Elias Lilleskare

Emilie Deisz

Esra Arajärvi

Freja Bachmann Svendsen

Frida Madelen Del rio Vang

Ghazl Jumaa 

Jing Le Xu

Joakim Uthus Guldseth

josefine chander lie

Karoline dahl agerskov

Lois Stormoen

Malucca Joy Anka Overgaard

Marie Holt Hermansen

Mira Lodell

Natascha Delfs Thelborg 

Rasmus Rommetveit 

Rimas Neaime

Robin

Rosa Aditi Amelia Kumar Saarinen

Snæ Humadóttir 

Steffen Jerome Jonathanson 

Vega Lykke Qvistgaard

Vigga Gytz Ammitzbøll

STAFF: Efia Frimponmaa Antwi

STAFF: Elisa Maria Lund Hviid

STAFF: Hiba Ahmed 

STAFF: Liliana Vilhelmsson Cahuasqui

STAFF: Ragni Flagstad

Aron Haaheim

Catrin Zakeri MajYouthunian

Catrine Kjær Lönneker

Dino Juhas

Emil Friis Pedersen

Hannah Elisabeth Skjærseth

Harry Johan Torleif Fogelholm

Hassan Mujtaba

Johanne Fagertun

Jörundur þór Hákonarson 

Juliane Hastrup Allegreen

Leona Iguma 

Mark Ikonen 

Niels Peter Rasmussen

Ole Ulseth Sylte

Orkidee Farzehsaeid 

Salman Ali Shah Syed

Sana Ajmal

Saron Mulubrhan 

Simran Skulberg 

Thorin Fossen 

Þröstur Flóki Klemensson

Victor Sean Strøtvedt Ørnbjerg

Vigga sø Andersen

Wiida Jawadi

STAFF: Birgitte Teglgaard Jørgensen

STAFF: Camilla Andersen

STAFF: Karin Madsen

STAFF: Ragnhild Hvoslef Krüger

STAFF: Therese Høstad

STAFF: Tuomas Mikkola
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Lauge stengaard

Lerish Bhandari

Lucas Sahlmann Pedersen

Malucca Joy Anka Overgaard
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Mira Lodell

Rimas Neaime

Salman Ali Shah Syed

Simran Skulberg 

Sóley Mjöll Ásgeirsdóttir 

Suphattra Takkrathok

Þröstur Flóki Klemensson

Vega Lykke Qvistgaard

Wiida Jawadi

STAFF: Oda Lien

STAFF: Ragnhild Hvoslef Krüger

STAFF: Therese Høstad

STAFF: Khazar Moha

STAFF: Asle Emil Brejnbjerg Lundorff

Anna-Nikoline Winther Benum

Caroline Marie Riise

Catrine Kjær Lönneker

Dieu Linh Nguyen

Emil Friis Pedersen

Emilie Deisz

Freja Bachmann Svendsen

Ghazl Jumaa

Hassan Mujtaba

Joakim Uthus Guldseth

josefine chander lie

Leona Iguma 

Mark Ikonen

Niels Peter Rasmussen

Orkidee Farzehsaeid

Rasmus Rommetveit

Robin

Saron Mulubrhan

Snæ Humadóttir 

Vigga Gytz Ammitzbøll

Vigga sø Andersen

STAFF: Camilla Andersen

STAFF: Efia Frimponmaa Antwi

STAFF: Peter Youthrinder

STAFF: Nina Fredensborg Øhlenschlæger

STAFF: Hiba Ahmed

STAFF: Henna Vasara

STAFF: Tuomas Mikkola
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